100G QSFP28 Transceiver
HQSFP28-381
850nm VCSEL, MPO Connector, 0~70℃
Shenzhen Hi-Optel Technology Co., Ltd.
Hi-Optel Building,BLOG2,Gaofa Technology Park,Longjing,Nanshan Shenzhen,China. 518055
Tel: +86 755 2675 3088        Fax: +86 755 2675309                                                                     Rev1.0
E-mail: info@hioptel.com      Http://www.hioptel.com Issued Date: 2017-12-22
Page 1 of 10

Page 11 of 10
Issue Date:2004-11-22
Ordering information
HQSFP□□–□□□□
Data Rate
10: 40G
28: 100G
App Type
2：LR4
3：SR4
4：eSR4
Wavelength
3: 1310nm
5: 1550nm
8: 850nm
C: CWDM
D: DWDM
Costomer Specific Code
Optical Device Type
1: VCSEL/ PIN-TIA
2: DFB-LD / PIN-TIA
HQSFP□□–□□□□
Costomer Specific Code
Optical Device Type
1: VCSEL/ PIN-TIA
2: DFB-LD / PIN-TIA